PASSI | SEMESTRE 2019

Pata . Richiedente Via Civico Dettaglio
Autorizzazioni
01/01/2019 EFFEPI RISTRUTTURAZIONI E MANUTENZIONI EDIL Via GRAZZINI ANTON FRANCESCO 12 Passo Carrabile Permanente
03/01/2019 CONDOMINIO BOX VIA NUMA POMPILIO Via NUMA POMPILIO 9 Passo Carrabile Permanente
03/01/2019 VIGNOLI SRL Via VIGNOLI TITO 5 Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
03/01/2019 BORIO MANGIAROTTI S.P.A. Via MADRUZZO CRISTOFORO 6 Passo Carrabile Permanente
05/01/2019 IMPRESA ARTIFONI SPA Viale PAPA ACHILLE 0 Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
08/01/2019 GITRE SRL Via PLATONE 25 Passo Carrabile Permanente
08/01/2019 CHIESA PARROCCHIALE PENTECOSTE Via PERINI CARLO 27 Passo Carrabile Permanente
08/01/2019 COSTRUZIONI GENERALI GILARDI SPA Via DE CASTILLIA GAETANO 23 Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
08/01/2019 STEDIL SRL Via TAGIURA 9 Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
09/01/2019 SAVILLS INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT SGR S.P.A. Viale SARCA 222 Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
10/01/2019 COLOMBO COSTRUZIONI SPA VIA DEL GRILLO BORROMEO 0 Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
11/01/2019 PENTADUE SRL Via SAN BASILIO 9 Passo Carrabile Permanente
14/01/2019 CONDOMINIO VIA CESARIANO 8 Via CANONICA LUIGI 0 Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
17/01/2019 COMUNE DI MILANO - DIREZIONE SICUREZZA URB Via BALSAMO CRIVELLI RICCARDO 3 Passo Carrabile Permanente
17/01/2019 CONDOMINIO DI VIA MOSCATI, 20 Via MOSCATI PIETRO 20 Passo Carrabile Permanente
18/01/2019 ENEL.SI SRL VIA MONTE PENICE 7 Passo Carrabile Permanente
18/01/2019 REALE IMMOBILI SPA Piazza SANT'AMBROGIO 4 Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
18/01/2019 CONDOMINIO DI VIA FORTEZZA 55/57 Via PORTO CORSINI 6 Passo Carrabile Permanente
20/01/2019 MB CBA 59A SRL Via PETRELLA ERRICO 4 Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
20/01/2019 MB CBA 59A SRL Via PETRELLA ERRICO 2 Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
20/01/2019 Via TERAMO 17 Passo Carrabile Permanente
22/01/2019 MERCATO IMMOBILIARE SRL Via DELLE ERBE 0 Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
24/01/2019 CORA BANCHE SPA Via REDI FRANCESCO 0 Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
25/01/2019 MORO 119 S.R.L. Via LODOVICO IL MORO 119 Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
28/01/2019 CONDOMINIO VIA TREBAZIO 4 Via TREBAZIO 4 Passo Carrabile Permanente
30/01/2019 COMUNE DI MILANO AREA MUNICIPIO 4 Via MOROSINI EMILIO 6 Passo Carrabile Permanente
31/01/2019 CONDOMINIO VIA A. DE TOGNI 16 Via DE TOGNI ARISTIDE 16 Passo Carrabile Permanente
01/02/2019 BORIO MANGIAROTTI S.P.A. Via MONTE ROSA 66 Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
01/02/2019 Via LIPPI FILIPPINO 43 Passo Carrabile Permanente
04/02/2019 CA. LUPO SRL Via DONIZETTI GAETANO 0 Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
04/02/2019 CONDOMINIO RIMINI SRL Via PADULLI GIUSEPPE 0 Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
05/02/2019 CONDOMINIO EDALTO SRL Via CARACCIOLO FRANCESCO 94 Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
07/02/2019 CMB - COOPERATIVA MURATORI E BRACCIANTI DI Via GALVANI LUIGI 0 Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
08/02/2019 ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO THOUAR GONZAGA DI M Via TORRICELLI EVANGELISTA 17 Passo Carrabile Permanente
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P19 SRL
CONDOMINIO VIA TORELLI 30

COLOMBO COSTRUZIONI SPA
UNIMEC SRL

LOMBARDIA INFORMATICA SPA
CONDOMINIO RESIDENZA ANDROMEDA
BNP PARIBAS REIM SGR

GITRE SRL

COLLEGIO DELLE UNIVERSITA MILANESI
RETE FERROVIARIA ITALIANA S.P.A.
CORA BANCHE SPA

SOLEIL SRL
COVEXPO SOCIETA' CONSORTILE A R.L.

CONDOMINIO VIA MURATORI LUDOVICO 27

MEDIPROGRESS SRL
BORIO MANGIAROTTI S.P.A.

UNIVERSITA' DEGLI STUDI DI MILANO BICOCCA

CONDOMINIO RESIDENZA INGANNI 25
ONE ITALY SRL

P.S.T. SRL

AOSTA SRL

Via PALERMO

Via TORELLI VIOLLIER EUGENIO
Via PLEZZO

VIA DEL GRILLO BORROMEO
Viale ESPINASSE CARLO

Via CANTONI COSTANZO
Via CEVEDALE

Via VESPRI SICILIANI

Via Friedrich Von HAYEK

Via TALETE

Via SAN VIGILIO

Via SESTO SAN GIOVANNI
Via REDI FRANCESCO

Via CURZOLA

Via MAFFUCCI ANGIOLO

Via DAIMLER Gottlieb Wilhelm
Via MURATORI LODOVICO
Via DOMODOSSOLA

Via CANONICA LUIGI

Via IPPODROMO

Via COMASINA

Via INGANNI ANGELO

Via DEI MISSAGLIA

Via ARCHIMEDE

Via AOSTA

CMB - COOPERATIVA MURATORI E BRACCIANTI DI VIA FRATELLI CASTIGLIONI
AUTORIMESSA CORSO ROMA SRL IN LIQUIDAZION Via PONTI ETTORE

CONDOMINIO DI VIA ANDREA PONTI 3
CORA BANCHE SPA
SOFIST SPA

ACTELIA CONSULTING SRL

Via PEROSI LORENZO
Via PONTI ANDREA
Via REDI FRANCESCO
Via MARINA

Via TERAMO

Via SPEZIA

CMB - COOPERATIVA MURATORI E BRACCIANTI DI Via CAMPANINI ALFREDO

IREEF VIA BROLETTO PROPCO S.R.L.
PRESOLANA SEI SRL
IVANO BONI & C. S.R.L.

Via BROLETTO
Via PRESOLANA
Via SPALLANZANI LAZZARO
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Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
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IMMOBILIARE SPADARI SRL
HORTI SCARL

MAGICA LUNA SRL

GRASSI & CRESPI SRL

Via SPADARI

Via LAMARMORA ALFONSO
Via MELLONI MACEDONIO
Viale SUZZANI GIOVANNI

CHIESA PARROCCHIALE SANTA MARCELLINA E SAN Viale ESPINASSE CARLO

DAF COSTRUZIONI STRADALI SRL
ZUMAGLINI E GALLINA SPA

SAVILLS INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT SGR S.P.A.

IMMMOBILIARE VERNE

KRYALOS SGR S.P.A.

CORTE DEI GIARDINI SRL
CONDOMINIO DI VIA SIBARI,2
IMPRESA ARTIFONI SPA
MERCATO IMMOBILIARE SRL

CONDOMINIO DI VIA PRIMO MAZZOLARI,60

COSTIGLIOLA ANTONIO SRL

COVEXPO SOCIETA' CONSORTILE A R.L.

MANGONE 4 SRL

CONDOMINIO DI VIA DON GNOCCHI 33

Viale DUILIO

Via DANTE ALIGHIERI

Via RUGGERI RUGGERO
Viale SARCA

Via VERNE GIULIO

Via ENNA

Viale SARCA

Piazzale SIENA

Via SIBARI

Via INVERIGO

Via DELLE ERBE

Via DEI GRADENIGO

Via MAZZOLARI DON PRIMO
Via SAN LUCA

Via DAIMLER Gottlieb Wilhelm
Viale PAPINIANO

Via GNOCCHI DON CARLO

COMUNE DI MILANO ? AREA DOMICILIARITA E CU Via ANFOSSI AUGUSTO

BESANAWILLIAM
LEASEPLAN ITALIA SPA

G.R.E. SGR SPA
RETE FERROVIARIA ITALIANA S.P.A.
CONDOMINIO VIA INGANNI 11

SAVILLS INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT SGR S.P.A.

IMMOBILIARE TRE BI SPA

VIGNOLI SRL

SOCIAL VILLAGE CASCINA MERLATA
IVANO BONI & C. S.R.L.
IMMOBILIARE PORTA VOLTA SRL
IMMMOBILIARE VERNE

MICHELE FERRARIS SRL

Via TERAMO

Via CASSINIS GIOVANNI BATTISTA
Via MINTURNO

Viale TESTI FULVIO

Viale REGINA GIOVANNA

Via INGANNI ANGELO

Corso ITALIA

Via BENSI GIOVANNI

Via VIGNOLI TITO

VIA PASOLINI PIER PAOLO

Via SPALLANZANI LAZZARO

Via NICCOLINI GIOVANNI BATTISTA
Via VERNE GIULIO

Via KULISCIOFF ANNA
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Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente

oltre I'anno
oltre I'anno

oltre I'anno

oltre I'anno

oltre I'anno
oltre I'anno
oltre I'anno

oltre I'anno
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08/04/2019
10/04/2019
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30/04/2019
02/05/2019
03/05/2019
06/05/2019
06/05/2019

COVIVIO DEVELOPMENT SPA

Via OROBIA

CONDOMINIO DI VIA RIGOLA,1-3-5 - C/O CHIOCCI( Via BOLTRAFFIO GIAN ANTONIO

BORIO MANGIAROTTI S.P.A.
LEASEPLAN ITALIA SPA

SAVILLS INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT SGR S.P.A.

COMPLESSO DI BOX
RICERCA 14 SRL

Via COLA DI RIENZO

Via CASSINIS GIOVANNI BATTISTA
Via DELLA MOSCOVA

Via MARTINELLI GUIDO

Via NOE ENRICO

Via IPPODROMO

CMB - COOPERATIVA MURATORI E BRACCIANTI DI Via CAMPANINI ALFREDO

CONDOMINIO TORRAZZA
CONDOMINIO TORRAZZA
KRYALOS SGR S.P.A.

COLOMBO COSTRUZIONI SPA
HORTI SCARL
HYPO-VORARLBERG LEASING SPA
ESSELUNGA SPA

CONDOMINIO DI VIA GREPPI 3
SOCCOL GIUSEPPE CARS E BOATS
MB CBA 59A SRL

ESSELUNGA SPA

KRYALOS SGR S.P.A.
CONDOMINIO DI VIA RASARIO 7/7
KRYALOS SGR S.P.A.
CONDOMINIO VIA SIRACUSA 6

Via BOLLA

Via BOLLA

Viale SARCA

VIA DEL GRILLO BORROMEO
Via LAMARMORA ALFONSO
Via POMA CARLO

VIA PALATUCCI GIOVANNI
Via GREPPI MARCO

Via LOMAZZO PAOLO

Via PETRELLA ERRICO

VIA PALATUCCI GIOVANNI
Via CATALANI ALFREDO

Via TRAIANO MARCO ULPIO
Via RASARIO GIOVANNI BATTISTA
Viale SARCA

Via CURTATONE

CMB - COOPERATIVA MURATORI E BRACCIANTI DI Via CAMPANINI ALFREDO

CONDOMINIO VIA QUARANTA 40

CONDOMINIO DI VIA DON GNOCCHI 33

KRYALOS SGR S.P.A.
SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO
COLOMBO COSTRUZIONI SPA
G.R.E. SGR SPA

Via POMPEO

Via QUARANTA BERNARDO
Via GNOCCHI DON CARLO
Passaggio CENTRALE

Via SAN PAOLO

VIA DEL GRILLO BORROMEO
Viale TESTI FULVIO

CONDOMINIO VIA DEI FONTANILI 39 - ASTURA 4/€ Via RUTILIA

KRYALOS SGR S.P.A.
CONDOMINIO VIALE BELISARIO 9
BORIO MANGIAROTTI S.P.A.

Viale SARCA
Via VERONESE PAOLO
Via MONTECUCCOLI RAIMONDO

18

15

43

23

33

60

24
101

14
24
222

26

w

N O - b

222

11
40
33

10
280
29
222

41

Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
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08/05/2019
08/05/2019
08/05/2019
08/05/2019
08/05/2019
09/05/2019
13/05/2019
13/05/2019
13/05/2019
13/05/2019
13/05/2019
14/05/2019
14/05/2019
15/05/2019
15/05/2019
15/05/2019
15/05/2019
15/05/2019
15/05/2019
15/05/2019
15/05/2019
15/05/2019
16/05/2019
16/05/2019
17/05/2019
17/05/2019
21/05/2019
21/05/2019
22/05/2019
22/05/2019

CMB - COOPERATIVA MURATORI E BRACCIANTI DI Via GALVANI LUIGI

CONDOMINIO DI VIA PADOVA 276

COVIVIO DEVELOPMENT SPA
INVESTIRE SGR SPA

COVIVIO DEVELOPMENT SPA
RS1S.R.L.

PEC ITALY SICAF S.P.A.

Via PADOVA

Via OROBIA

Via DURAZZO

Viale ORTLES

Via SANZIO RAFFAELLO
Via SAN RAFFAELE

COMUNE DI MILANO ? AREA DOMICILIARITA E CU Via ANFOSSI AUGUSTO

CONDOMINIO VIALE COL DI LANA 6

Viale COL DI LANA

LABORATORIO ANALISI E TECNOLOGIE AMBIENTAI Via SOCRATE

SOCIAL VILLAGE CASCINA MERLATA

IMMOBILIARE VERNE SRL
COMPLESSO DI BOX
CONTRACT SRL

IVANO BONI & C. S.R.L.

COLOMBO COSTRUZIONI SPA
COVIVIO DEVELOPMENT SPA

VIA PASOLINI PIER PAOLO

Via CADOLINI GIOVANNI
Via MARTINELLI GUIDO

Via SANQUIRICO ALESSANDRO

Via SPALLANZANI LAZZARO
Via TERAMO

Via LOMBARDINI ELIA

Via GIOIA MELCHIORRE
Via BRONI

CMB - COOPERATIVA MURATORI E BRACCIANTI DI Via FARA GUSTAVO

G.R.E. SGR SPA

CONDOMINIO DI VIA PRIMO MAZZOLARI,60

BNP PARIBAS REIM SGR
BNP PARIBAS REIM SGR
BNP PARIBAS REIM SGR
BNP PARIBAS REIM SGR
BNP PARIBAS REIM SGR
AL.SI.CO. SRL

COSTRUZIONI GENERALI GILARDI SPA

Via DANTE ALIGHIERI

Via MAZZOLARI DON PRIMO
Via ANSALDO Giovanni

Via ANSALDO Giovanni

Via ANSALDO Giovanni

Via Friedrich Von HAYEK

Via Friedrich Von HAYEK

Via CECCHI ANTONIO

Via CONFALONIERI FEDERICO

CMB - COOPERATIVA MURATORI E BRACCIANTI DI VIA CASCINA MEREZZATE

IVANO BONI & C. S.R.L.
COVIVIO DEVELOPMENT SPA

CONDOMINIO DI VIATITO VIGNOLI 5
CONDOMINIO VIA DOMENICHINO 40
UNIVERSITA CATTOLICA DEL SACRO CUORE
IMMOBILARE 21 MONTEBELLO SRL

Via SPALLANZANI LAZZARO
Via OROBIA

Via VIGNOLI TITO

Via DOMENICHINO

Via SAN PIO V

Via MONTEBELLO
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Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente

Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo

oltre I'anno

oltre I'anno
oltre I'anno

oltre I'anno
oltre I'anno
oltre I'anno
oltre I'anno

oltre I'anno

oltre I'anno
oltre I'anno



22/05/2019
23/05/2019
23/05/2019
23/05/2019
23/05/2019
24/05/2019
28/05/2019
28/05/2019
29/05/2019
01/06/2019
03/06/2019
03/06/2019
03/06/2019
03/06/2019
03/06/2019
03/06/2019
03/06/2019
03/06/2019
04/06/2019
05/06/2019
05/06/2019
05/06/2019
05/06/2019
05/06/2019
05/06/2019
10/06/2019
10/06/2019
11/06/2019
13/06/2019
14/06/2019
14/06/2019
14/06/2019
14/06/2019
17/06/2019
17/06/2019
18/06/2019
19/06/2019

CONDOMINIO P.ZZA GIOLITTI 8
LUXOTTICA GROUP SPA
KRYALOS SGR S.P.A.

FOOT LOCKER ITALY SRL

Via PAREA CARLO

Piazza GIOLITTI GIOVANNI
Via SAN NICOLAO

Via SANNIO

Corso BUENOS AIRES

I.C.G. IMPRESA COSTRUZIONI EDILI STRADALI FOG Via CASSINIS GIOVANNI BATTISTA

COVENTIDUE S.R.L.

PRATI DUE IMM SPA

EXA SRL

VIPACCO 38 SRL

COVENTIDUE S.R.L.

GARIBALDI 123 S.R.L

SEMA SRL

CONDOMINIO DI VIA METAURO 6
CONDOMINIO DI VIA METAURO 6
FIDIM SRL

COVIVIO DEVELOPMENT SPA
CONDOMINIO DI VIA LODOVICO IL MORO N. 87
B40 SRL

INFRASTRUTTURE LOMBARDE SPA
KRYALOS SGR S.P.A.

KRYALOS SGR S.P.A.

SOCIETA BORGO DEL BRAMANTE SRL
MILANO RISTORAZIONE SPA
V10S.R.L.

SAVILLS INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT SGR S.P.A.

ESSELUNGA SPA

SOLEIL SRL

MANGONE 4 SRL
CONDOMINIO FIRENZE SRL

Piazza SANTA MARIA DEL SUFFRAGIO
Via FERRUCCI FRANCESCO
Via DELLA PALLA

Via VIPACCO

Piazza SANTA MARIA DEL SUFFRAGIO
Corso GARIBALDI GIUSEPPE
Via GOZZOLI BENOZZO

Via METAURO

Via METAURO

Corso VENEZIA

Via SVEVO ITALO

Via LODOVICO IL MORO

Via BRUZZESI GIACINTO

Via MONTE GENEROSO

Via LORENTEGGIO

Via SANNIO

Viale SARCA

Via BRAMANTE

Via BRONI

Via VARESE

Corso ITALIA

Via DEI GRADENIGO

Via MARCONA

Viale FAMAGOSTA

Via MAFFUCCI ANGIOLO
Viale PAPINIANO

Via PETITTI CARLO ILARIONE

CMB - COOPERATIVA MURATORI E BRACCIANTI DI Via RIMINI

CORA BANCHE SPA
CONDOMINIO DI VIA LOMAZZ0 1
CONDOMINIO DI VIATITO VIGNOLI 5

Via REDI FRANCESCO
Via LOMAZZO PAOLO
Via VIGNOLI TITO

181

222

Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Permanente



19/06/2019
19/06/2019
19/06/2019
19/06/2019
19/06/2019
19/06/2019
27/06/2019

IDM SRL A SOCIO UNICO

CONDOMINIO DI VIA FORTEZZA 55/57
KRYALOS SGR S.P.A.

CIPREA SRL

PRIME ITA MILAN-T S.R.L.

SOCIETA BORGO DEL BRAMANTE SRL
IMPRESA COSTRUZIONI PONTEGGIA SRL

Via RIPAMONTI GIUSEPPE
Via FORTEZZA

Viale SARCA

Via FORCELLA VINCENZO
Via WITTGENS FERNANDA
Via BRAMANTE

Piazza SCOLARI ROSA

114

222

o U1 O BH

Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Permanente
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno
Passo Carrabile Temporaneo oltre I'anno



